2004 Peugeot 407 V6 3.01 6D 29% July 2022.
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P0344
Properties:

P0171
Properties:
Cause
Status

ENGINE MANAGEMENT

Not defined

Characterisation of the fault
List of associated variables

Engine speed
Coolant temperature
Vehicle speed
Manifold pressure
Mixture status

P0571
Properties
Cause
Status

ECU

Ownership not referenced

Local
Permanent fault
Mixture to lean

824.00
23.00

0

620

Closed loop

Cruise control/speed limiter

Characterisation of the fault
List of associated variables

Engine speed
Coolant temperature
Vehicle speed
Manifold pressure
Mixture status

P1336
Properties
Cause
Status

Local
Permanent fault
Coherence

790.50

24

0

660

Closed loop

Unspecified combustion misfiring

List of associated variables

Engine speed
Coolant temperature
Vehicle speed
Manifold pressure
Mixture status

Local
Permanent fault

802.00

24

0

760

Closed loop

ME747

Value not referenced
Mixture control at stop (front cylinder row)

RPM

C

KPH
Millibars

RPM

C

KPH
Millibars

RPM

KPH
Millibars



